
  Cook’s Power Equipment   729 Meridian Street Groton CT.    (860)446-9438

Cook’s Equipment 
Rental

 & Hi-Tech 
Hydraulics

729 Meridian St. Groton 
CT. 06320

(860)446-9438

Store Hours:
Monday- Friday 8am - 5pm

Saturday 8am - Noon
Sunday Closed

Equipment Day Week Month
Compaction Equipment
Plate compactor 
small

75.00 225.00 675.00

Jumping jack 
plate compactor 

75.00 225.00 675.00

Roller (ride on) 200.00 600.00 1800.00
Plate compactor 
large

150.00 450.00 1375.00

Misc
Electric core drill 65.00 195.00 570.00
Bosch Hammer 
Drill

65.00 195.00 585.00

Elco Rock Splitter 440.00 1320.00 2960.00
Floor Sander 60.00 180.00 540.00
Drum Sander 60.00 180.00 540.00
Pad Sander 60.00 180.00 540.00
Pressure Washer 
Small

75.00 225.00 675.00

Pressure Washer 
Large

125.00 375.00 1125.00

Tile scraper 60.00 180.00 540.00

Jackhammer
 (Electric)

75.00 225.00 675.00

•	 All reservations require full payment in 
advance

•	 A rental day is 8 hours, week is 5 days 
and a month is 31 days

•	 Cancellations must be made during 
business hours and 24 hours before de-
livery or reservation

•	 For ID purposes we require license, cred-
it card and license plate number.

•	 For excessively dirty returned equip-
ment a $15.00 minimum charge will be 
applied for cleaning.

•	 All equipment rented more than a day 
must be returned by 8:00am. Returns 
made after that time may be charged an 
additional amount

•	 Minimum delivery charge applies to all 
deliveries.

•	 While any equipment is in your posses-
sion you are responsible for proper care 
and preventing damage/theft.

•	 If you have a problem with any equip-
ment you must call immediately. Do 
NOT attempt to repair. If you do not 
inform us you will be charged the full 
rental fee.

Rules & Regulations

Hi-Tech Hydraulics
At Cook’s Rental equipment we are the regions 
leading hydraulic repair specialists
We fix:
	 •Pumps	 	 •Motors
	 •Cylinders	 •Valves
	 •PTO’s	 	 •Vehicle	Lifts
	 •Winches		 •&	much	more	
Special Services
•	Complete	repair	of	chrome	rod	&	tube	assembly
•	Machine	&	Welding	Shop	on	premises
•	Repair	of	all	types	of	winches	

Construction Equipment(cont.)



Prices may vary depending on specific model available. All prices subject to change. All prices subject to appliciable tax.

Heavy Equipment

Lifts
Equipment Day Week Month
20’ Scissor Lift 
(electric)

140.00 420.00 1260.00

33’ dual scissor
(dual fuel) 

250.00 750.00 2250.00

40’ Straight boom 250.00 750.00 2250.00
45’ 
Articulating Boom

250.00 750.00 2250.00

60’ Straight boom 380.00 1140.00 3420.00 Chippers & Tree Removal

Equipment Day Week Month
Vermeer 6” Chipper 175.00 525.00 1575.00
Vermeer 12”Chipper 250.00 750.00 2250.00
Stump Grinder (walk 
behind)

125.00 375.00 1125.00

Self Propelled 
Stump Grinder

250.00 750.00 2250.00

Log Splitter
(horizantal/verticle)

65.00 195.00 585.00

20” Chainsaw 60.00 180.00 540.00
Pole Saw 75.00 225.00 675.00

Landscape & Agricultural

Air Tools
Air Compressor 
(Tow- behind)

100.00 300.00 900.00

Air hose 9.00 27.00 81.00
Jack Hammers 45.00 135.00 405.00
Drill 58.00 174.00 522.00
Concrete Tools
Bull float 30.00 90.00 270.00
Concrete screed 80.00 240.00 720.00
Concrete Grinder 250.00 750.00 2250.00
Scarafier 250.00 750.00 2250.00
Cement& Mortar 
Mixer (gas)

75.00 225.00 675.00

Whyrly Bird con-
crete finisher

75.00 225.00 675.00

Saws
Chop saw 75.00 225.00 675.00
14” Brick Saw 
(gas)

100.00 300.00 900.00

18” Block saw(-
gas)

150.00 450.00 1350.00

MK Electric Tile 
saw

45.00 135.00 405.00

Road saw (18” 
self propelled)

95.00 
+blade

285.00
+blade

855.00
+blade

Generator, Lights, Welding
Generator 
(5000watt)

75.00 225.00 675.00

Generator 
(8000watt)

110.00 330.00 990.00

Towable light 
tower

130.00 390.00 1170.00

Miller 225 gas 
welder/generator

100.00 300.00 900.00

Construction Equipment

Equipment Day Week Month
Backhoes:
JD 310E (Fullsize)
Cat 416IT (Fullsize)
Terramite (small)

375.00

255.00

955.00

765.00

2715.00

2295.00
Dozers:
Fullsize 435.00 1330.00 3990.00
Excavators:
(3,200lbs)
(3,500lbs)
(7,100lbs)
(12,500lbs)
(19,000lbs)

200.00
250.00
300.00
365.00
435.00

600.00
750.00
900.00
965.00
1330.00

1800.00
2250.00
2700.00
2715.00
3390.00

Skidsteers:
Dingo(Mini)
Skidsteer
Large
Large w/ tracks

175.00
200.00
290.00
350.00

525.00
600.00
870.00
1050.00

1575.00
1800.00
2610.00
3150.00

Skidsteer
Attachments:
Forks
Broom
Brushmower
Hammer
Posthole Digger 
Grapple Bucket

46.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
150.00
75.00

125.00
600.00
600.00
750.00
450.00
225.00

350.00
1800.00
1800.00
2250.00
1350.00
675.00

Equipment Day Week Month
Brush Cutter (hand-
held)

50.00 150.00 450.00

Brush Mower 100.00 300.00 900.00
Commercial 0-turn 
Mower

125.00 375.00 1125.00

Hedge Trimmer 75.00 225.00 675.00
Lawn Plugger 60.00 180.00 540.00
Post Hole 
Digger (tow be-
hind)

75.00 225.00 675.00

Blue Bird dethatch-
er

50.00 150.00 450.00

Tiller (rear tine) 75.00 225.00 675.00
Tiller (font tine) 50.00 150.00 450.00
Walk behind leaf 
blower

40.00 120.00 360.00

Log Spliter 65.00 195.00 585.00
Sod Cutter 80.00 240.00 720.00
Kubota 310 Tractor
(w/ york rake)

225.00 675.00 2025.00

Ditchwitch Tren-
cher (30” by 6”)

175.00 525.00 1575.00


