### Construction Equipment(cont.)

Equipment	Day	Week	Month	
Compaction Equipment				
Plate compactor small	75.00	225.00	675.00	
Jumping jack plate compactor	75.00	225.00	675.00	
Roller (ride on)	200.00	600.00	1800.00	
Plate compactor large	150.00	450.00	1375.00	
Misc				
Electric core drill	65.00	195.00	570.00	
Bosch Hammer Drill	65.00	195.00	585.00	
Elco Rock Splitter	440.00	1320.00	2960.00	
Floor Sander	60.00	180.00	540.00	
Drum Sander	60.00	180.00	540.00	
Pad Sander	60.00	180.00	540.00	
Pressure Washer Small	75.00	225.00	675.00	
Pressure Washer Large	125.00	375.00	1125.00	
Tile scraper	60.00	180.00	540.00	
Jackhammer (Electric)	75.00	225.00	675.00	

### Hi-Tech Hydraulics

At *Cook's* Rental equipment we are the regions leading hydraulic repair specialists

We fix:

- •Pumps
- •Motors
- •Cylinders
- Valves
- •PTO's
- •Vehicle Lifts
- Winches
- •& much more

#### Special Services

- Complete repair of chrome rod & tube assembly
- Machine & Welding Shop on premises
- Repair of all types of winches



- All reservations require full payment in advance
- A rental day is 8 hours, week is 5 days and a month is 31 days
- Cancellations must be made during business hours and 24 hours before delivery or reservation
- For ID purposes we require license, credit card and license plate number.
- For excessively dirty returned equipment a \$15.00 minimum charge will be applied for cleaning.
- All equipment rented more than a day must be returned by 8:00am. Returns made after that time may be charged an additional amount
- Minimum delivery charge applies to all deliveries.
- While any equipment is in your possession you are responsible for proper care and preventing damage/theft.
- If you have a problem with any equipment you must call immediately. Do
  NOT attempt to repair. If you do not
  inform us you will be charged the full
  rental fee.

# Cook's Equipment Rental & Hi-Tech Hydraulics

729 Meridian St. Groton CT. 06320

(860)446-9438

Store Hours: Monday- Friday 8am - 5pm Saturday 8am - Noon Sunday Closed

# Heavy Equipment

Equipment	Day	Week	Month
Backhoes: JD 310E (Fullsize) Cat 416IT (Fullsize)	375.00	955.00	2715.00
Terramite (small)	255.00	765.00	2295.00
<b>Dozers:</b> Fullsize	435.00	1330.00	3990.00
Excavators: (3,200lbs) (3,500lbs) (7,100lbs) (12,500lbs) (19,000lbs)	200.00 250.00 300.00 365.00 435.00	600.00 750.00 900.00 965.00 1330.00	1800.00 2250.00 2700.00 2715.00 3390.00
Skidsteers: Dingo(Mini) Skidsteer Large Large w/ tracks	175.00 200.00 290.00 350.00	525.00 600.00 870.00 1050.00	1575.00 1800.00 2610.00 3150.00
Skidsteer Attachments: Forks Broom Brushmower Hammer Posthole Digger Grapple Bucket	46.00 200.00 200.00 250.00 150.00 75.00	125.00 600.00 600.00 750.00 450.00 225.00	350.00 1800.00 1800.00 2250.00 1350.00 675.00

	٠r	1
	ľŤ	re
L	ш	

			LITES
Equipment	Day	Week	Month
20' Scissor Lift (electric)	140.00	420.00	1260.00
33' dual scissor (dual fuel)	250.00	750.00	2250.00
40' Straight boom	250.00	750.00	2250.00
45' Articulating Boom	250.00	750.00	2250.00
60' Straight boom	380.00	1140.00	3420.00

Equipment	Day	Week	Month
Brush Cutter (hand-held)	50.00	150.00	450.00
Brush Mower	100.00	300.00	900.00
Commercial 0-turn Mower	125.00	375.00	1125.00
Hedge Trimmer	75.00	225.00	675.00
Lawn Plugger	60.00	180.00	540.00
Post Hole Digger (tow be- hind)	75.00	225.00	675.00
Blue Bird dethatcher	50.00	150.00	450.00
Tiller (rear tine)	75.00	225.00	675.00
Tiller (font tine)	50.00	150.00	450.00
Walk behind leaf blower	40.00	120.00	360.00
Log Spliter	65.00	195.00	585.00
Sod Cutter	80.00	240.00	720.00
Kubota 310 Tractor (w/ york rake)	225.00	675.00	2025.00
Ditchwitch Tren- cher (30" by 6")	175.00	525.00	1575.00

### Landscape & Agricultural

Equipment	Day	Week	Month
Vermeer 6" Chipper	175.00	525.00	1575.00
Vermeer 12"Chipper	250.00	750.00	2250.00
Stump Grinder (walk behind)	125.00	375.00	1125.00
Self Propelled Stump Grinder	250.00	750.00	2250.00
Log Splitter (horizantal/verticle)	65.00	195.00	585.00
20" Chainsaw	60.00	180.00	540.00
Pole Saw	75.00	225.00	675.00
THE STREET			

## Construction Equipment

Willin .			<b>чанринени</b>	
Air Tools	,			
Air Compressor (Tow- behind)	100.00	300.00	900.00	
Air hose	9.00	27.00	81.00	
Jack Hammers	45.00	135.00	405.00	
Drill	58.00	174.00	522.00	
Concrete Tools				
Bull float	30.00	90.00	270.00	
Concrete screed	80.00	240.00	720.00	
Concrete Grinder	250.00	750.00	2250.00	
Scarafier	250.00	750.00	2250.00	
Cement& Mortar Mixer (gas)	75.00	225.00	675.00	
Whyrly Bird con- crete finisher	75.00	225.00	675.00	
Saws				
Chop saw	75.00	225.00	675.00	
14" Brick Saw (gas)	100.00	300.00	900.00	
18" Block saw(- gas)	150.00	450.00	1350.00	
MK Electric Tile saw	45.00	135.00	405.00	
Road saw (18" self propelled)	95.00 +blade	285.00 +blade	855.00 +blade	
Generator, Lights, Welding				
Generator (5000watt)	75.00	225.00	675.00	
Generator (8000watt)	110.00	330.00	990.00	
Towable light tower	130.00	390.00	1170.00	
Miller 225 gas welder/generator	100.00	300.00	900.00	

Chippers & Tree Removal